
Jesuit High School, 4133 Banks Street, New Orleans, LA 70119-6883 
Phone (504) 486-6631   Fax (504) 483-3816   www.jesuitnola.org 

2018 – 2019 Mandatory & Important Dates (Tentative) 

Wednesday, August 8 Used Book Sale 8 a.m.-2 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 14 Book Day: Seniors, Juniors, & Sophomores 
Wednesday, August 15 Book Day: Freshmen & Pre-Freshmen 
Thursday, August 16 New Students’ Orientation Dismissal at 12:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 17 
1st Quarter Begins 
All Classes Meet 

Wednesday, August 22 New Parents’ Orientation 
Mini-Schedule (8th & 9th) 

6 p.m. 
7 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 29 Mini-Schedule (10th – 12th) 6 p.m. 
Friday, August 31 Mass of the Holy Spirit Dismissal After Mass 
Monday, September 3 Labor Day Holiday 

Thursday, September 6 Town Hall Meeting 
Mandatory for parents of new students 7 p.m. 

Saturday, September 8 Senior Ring Mass 5 p.m. 
Monday, September 10 Senior Ring Holiday 
Saturday, September 15 Freshman Retreat 2-8 p.m.
October 15-19 1st Quarter Exams 
Friday, October 19 Pre-Freshman Retreat 8 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Monday, November 5 Holiday for Students 
Wednesday, November 7 Open House Dismissal at 1:04 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 21 Delivery of Thanksgiving Baskets Special Order 
School Offices Close at Noon 

November 22-23 Thanksgiving Holidays 
December 17-21 2nd Quarter Exams 
December 24-January 3 Christmas Holidays for Students 
Friday, January 4 Classes Resume Dismissal at 1:04 p.m. 

January 21-22 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day and 
Faculty Retreat Holidays  

March 4-8 Mardi Gras Holidays 
March 12-16 3rd Quarter Exams 
Monday, April 8 Seniors’ & Parents’ Mandatory Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
April 18-22 Easter Holidays 
May 6-9 Senior Exams 
Saturday, May 18 Baccalaureate Mass 5 p.m. 
May 20-24 4th Quarter Exams 

Thursday, May 23 
Commencement Rehearsal 9 a.m. 
Commencement Exercises 8 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 28 Class of 2021 Interviews 8-10:30 a.m.




